Agenda

Lisle Township Board Meeting

4711 Indiana Avenue, Lisle, lllinois

10.

11.

12.

13.

June 12, 2019, 7:30 PM

Call Meeting to Order at 7:30 PM

Pledge of Allegiance to Flag

Roll Call

Public Comments

Approval of the May 8, 2019 Regular Meeting Minutes

Discussion of and Potential Action on Audit for Year Ending December 31, 2018

Discussion of and Potential Action on Resolution 2019-2, Participation by Elected
Officials in IMRF

Update on 4721 Indiana Ave Office
Reports of Elected Officials

Other Business

Audit of Expenditures

Executive Session (if necessary)

Adjournment



